Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy
Chulalongkorn University
Announcement on Final Selected Applicants for Admission
Academic Year 2021 (Admission round)

The selection process for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration
International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year
2021 (Admission round) has been completed. Selected applicants were required to
perform an online confirmation through the TCAS system during 10 = 11 May 2021 which

has now been completed.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy would like to announce 37 final selected
applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of
Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round) (as per
Appendix). It is mandatory for the selected applicants to the BBA Program as per
Appendix must confirm their decision for enrollment online at https://admission-
bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx from 15 - 17 May 2021 (within

12.00 hrs.) Failure to do so will result in official rejection from the Program.

Announced on May 14, 2021

Assoc.Prof. ¥Mert Puriwat, D.Phil. (Oxon)
Dean, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

Chulalongkomn University
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Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round)

No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

Appl. No.
BBA2021-0422

BBA2021-0427
BBA2021-0428
BBA2021-0430
BBA2021-0433
BBA2021-0434
BBA2021-0436
BBA2021-0437
BBA2021-0438
BBA2021-0439
BBA2021-0440
BBA2021-0443
BBA2021-0445
BBA2021-0448
BBA2021-0449
BBA2021-0450
BBA2021-0451
BBA2021-0452
BBA2021-0455
BBAZ2021-0456
BBA2021-0457
BBA2021-0467

BBA2021-0469

Title
Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Mr.

Miss

Miss

Mr.

Mr.

Miss

First Name

Sitanun
Kanoklada
Patlyn
Nichakorn
Amina
Tanakrit
Napon
Bheemapot
Nichapa
Kompat
Poonyada
Kasitat
Supamet
Rasita
Peeraya
Boonnatut
Treepon
Krittapob
Thapanee
Nubthong
Sitha

Naris

Thanakorn

wk

Last Name
Limpitheeprakan

Chantasiro
Bhuddtham
Suwunnatee
Hemmunt
Changcharoenkij
Saejeng
Krootmuang
Settapattanachai
Hiruntarapat
Phanitphotchamarn
Maneepun
Chulajata
Pongkapanakrai
Bedavanija
Boonthongrungtawee
Tangjadetanapon
Lasavanich
Sukbenchasiri
Thongnopnua
Sonthichai
Piemnoppakao

Khongphiphit



Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for

the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program
for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round)

No.

24

25

26

27

28
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30

31

32

33

34

35

36

57

Appl. No.
BBA2021-0470

BBA2021-0474
BBA2021-0477
BBA2021-0478
BBAZ021-0481
BBA2021-0483
BBA2021-0484
BBA2021-0485
BBA2021-0486
BBA2021-0487
BBA2021-0490
BBA2021-0495
BBA2021-0498

BBA2021-0501

Title First Name
Miss  Krittaporn
Miss  Nattaporn
Miss  Warampa
Miss  Suphatsorn
Mr.  Nuttapat
Miss  Thanachaporn
Miss  Phraephailin
Mr.  Boonyapatana
Miss  Kanyanat
Miss  Waranthorn
Mr.  Nathapat
Mr.  Natapat
Miss  Thansinee

Mr.  Phakhun

Last Name

Chunharungroj
Liengpanich
Moongngarm
Boonprom
Hormkrachay
Preechaphaet
Khanpakdee
Leepakorn
Khosuriya
Pikulkarntalerd
Sriumpoldech
Yiamsawas
Pattaragosol

Wongmahapaul
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