

Bachelor of Business Administration International Program Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy Chulalongkorn University Announcement on Final Selected Applicants for Admission Academic Year 2021 (Admission round)

The selection process for the admission to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round) has been completed. Selected applicants were required to perform an online confirmation through the TCAS system during 10 – 11 May 2021 which has now been completed.

Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy would like to announce 37 final selected applicants to the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round) (as per Appendix). It is mandatory for the selected applicants to the BBA Program as per Appendix must confirm their decision for enrollment online at https://admission-bba.acc.chula.ac.th/FrontEnd/Admission/Login.aspx from 15 – 17 May 2021 (within 12.00 hrs.) Failure to do so will result in official rejection from the Program.

Announced on May 14, 2021

Assoc.Prof. Wilert Puriwat, D.Phil. (Oxon)

Dean, Faculty of Commerce and Accountancy

Chulalongkorn University

Chat Dylon

Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round)

No.	Appl. No.	Title	First Name	Last Name
1	BBA2021-0422	Miss	Sitanun	Limpitheeprakan
2	BBA2021-0427	Miss	Kanoklada	Chantasiro
3	BBA2021-0428	Miss	Patlyn	Bhuddtham
4	BBA2021-0430	Miss	Nichakorn	Suwunnatee
5	BBA2021-0433	Miss	Amina	Hemmunt
6	BBA2021-0434	Mr.	Tanakrit	Changcharoenkij
7	BBA2021-0436	Mr.	Napon	Saejeng
8	BBA2021-0437	Mr.	Bheemapot	Krootmuang
9	BBA2021-0438	Miss	Nichapa	Settapattanachai
10	BBA2021-0439	Mr.	Kompat	Hiruntarapat
11	BBA2021-0440	Miss	Poonyada	Phanitphotchamarn
12	BBA2021-0443	Mr.	Kasitat	Maneepun
13	BBA2021-0445	Mr.	Supamet	Chulajata
14	BBA2021-0448	Miss	Rasita	Pongkapanakrai
15	BBA2021-0449	Miss	Peeraya	Bedavanija
16	BBA2021-0450	Mr.	Boonnatut	Boonthongrungtawee
17	BBA2021-0451	Mr.	Treepon	Tangjadetanapon
18	BBA2021-0452	Mr.	Krittapob	Lasavanich
19	BBA2021-0455	Miss	Thapanee	Sukbenchasiri
20	BBA2021-0456	Miss	Nubthong	Thongnopnua
21	BBA2021-0457	Mr.	Sitha	Sonthichai
22	BBA2021-0467	Mr.	Naris	Piemnoppakao
23	BBA2021-0469	Mr.	Thanakorn	Khongphiphit

Chat Dylan.

Appendix

Final Selected Applicants for the Bachelor of Business Administration International Program for the Academic Year 2021 (Admission round)

No.	Appl. No.	Title	First Name	Last Name
24	BBA2021-0470	Miss	Krittaporn	Chunharungroj
25	BBA2021-0474	Miss	Nattaporn	Liengpanich
26	BBA2021-0477	Miss	Warampa	Moongngarm
27	BBA2021-0478	Miss	Suphatsorn	Boonprom
28	BBA2021-0481	Mr.	Nuttapat	Hormkrachay
29	BBA2021-0483	Miss	Thanachaporn	Preechaphaet
30	BBA2021-0484	Miss	Phraephailin	Khanpakdee
31	BBA2021-0485	Mr.	Boonyapatana	Leepakorn
32	BBA2021-0486	Miss	Kanyanat	Khosuriya
33	BBA2021-0487	Miss	Waranthorn	Pikulkarntalerd
34	BBA2021-0490	Mr.	Nathapat	Sriumpoldech
35	BBA2021-0495	Mr.	Natapat	Yiamsawas
36	BBA2021-0498	Miss	Thansinee	Pattaragosol
37	BBA2021-0501	Mr.	Phakhun	Wongmahapaul

Chat Dybra.